Sunday

16

10:30
11:00
11:15
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:30
12:30
12:45
1:25
3:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
8.00

Laurel Park - Chile
Saratoga Hrn
Tampa Bay Tbd
Gulfstream
Wheeling Mat
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Red Mile
Fair Grounds
Sunland Park
Miami Valley
Santa Anita
Remington
Northfield
Los Alamitos Qtr

Monday

17

11:00
11:10
11:15
11:40
12:00
12:00
12:30
1:15
3:00
3:00
3:25
3:30
4:00
4:50
5:30
5:45
6:15

Saratoga Hrn
Monticello
Mahoning Valley
Parx Racing
Gulfstream - Chile
Pocono Downs
Red Mile

Will Rogers

Miami Valley

Santa Anita

Turf Paradise
Dover Downs
Laurel Park - Brazil

Western Fair

Woodbine Mohawk

Yonkers

Rosecroft

Weekly Simulcast Calendar 3/16/2025 - 3/22/2025

Tuesday

18

11:00
11:10
11:15
11:30
11:40
12:00
12:30
1:15
2:55
3.00
3:30
4:00
4:50
5:00
5:00
5:45

Saratoga Hrn
Monticello
Mahoning Valley
Laurel Park - Argentina
Parx Racing
Pocono Downs
Red Mile
Will Rogers
Turf Paradise
Miami Valley
Dover Downs
Gulfstream - Brazil
Western Fair
Northfield
Tri-State Eve
Yonkers

Prairie Meadows

Wednesday

19

11:00
11:10
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:40
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:30
12:45
1:05
1:15
1:30
2:55
3:00
3:30
4:50
4:55
5:00
5:00
5:45
6:15

Saratoga Hrn
Monticello
Mahoning Valley
Tampa Bay Thd
Laurel Park - Chile
Parx Racing
Meadows
Gulfstream
Wheeling Mat
Red Mile
Fair Grounds
Louisiana
Will Rogers
Buffalo Raceway
Turf Paradise
Miami Valley
Dover Downs
Western Fair
Turfway Park
Northfield
Tri-State Eve
Yonkers
Rosecroft

Thursday

20

11:10
11:15
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:30
12:45
1:05
1:25
1:30
2:55
3:00
3:30
4:45
4:55
5:00
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:00

Monticello
Mahoning Valley
Meadows
Gulfstream
Wheeling Mat
Red Mile
Fair Grounds
Louisiana
Sunland Park
Laurel Park - Chile
Turf Paradise
Miami Valley
Dover Downs
Penn National
Turfway Park
Tri-State Eve
Woodbine Mohawk
Yonkers
Charles Town
Remington

Laurel Park
Tampa Bay Thd
Meadows
Gulfstream
Wheeling Mat
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Red Mile
Fair Grounds
Louisiana
Sunland Park
Santa Anita
Penn National
Western Fair
Turfway Park
Tri-State Eve
Hoosier Park
Meadowlands Hrn
Woodbine Mohawk
Yonkers
Charles Town
Remington

SEWIEW

Laurel Park
Mahoning Valley
Tampa Bay Tbhd
Turfway Park
Gulfstream
Fair Grounds
Pocono Downs
Wheeling Mat
Aqueduct
Oaklawn Park
Red Mile
Louisiana
Sunland Park
Buffalo Raceway
Santa Anita
Northfield
Tri-State Eve
Hoosier Park
Meadowlands Hrn
Woodbine Mohawk
Charles Town
Remington
Los Alamitos Qtr




